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Academic Calendar - Graduate Programs

Spring - 2021 Semester

CAPITAL UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

l\?o Activity Date Day Week

1 | e Course Registration — Online 29 January, 2021 to Friday to -
e Thesis Registration for MS/ PhD 08 February, 2021 Monday

Students — Online

2 | Last Date to deposit 1%t Installment 26 February, 2021 Friday -

3 | Start of Semester 06 March, 2020 Saturday 1

4 | Last Date to deposit 2" Installment | 23 April, 2021 Friday 7

6 | Mid Term Examination 17 May, 2021 to Monday to 12

23 May, 2021 Sunday
7 | End Term Examination 12 July, 2021 to Monday to 19-21
31 July, 2021 Saturday

8 | Grades Notification Spring-2021 05 August, 2021 Thursday 22
Semester

9 | Spring-2021 PhD Comprehensive 24 September, 2021 to Friday to -
Examination Registration 30 September, 2021 Thursday

10 | Last date for Withdrawal from PhD 04 October, 2021 Monday -
Comprehensive Examination

11 | PhD Comprehensive Examination 06 October, 2021 & Wednesday & -
Spring-2021 07 October, 2021 Thursday

12 | Last date for MS Thesis/ Project 08 October, 2021 Friday -

submission of Spring-21 Semester at
Graduate Studies Office

Note: All MS/ PhD students facing any difficulty in registration or any other activity are to contact

the Graduate Studies Office.
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